INTROBYH

Elegant, cosy and coeval, Introbar is the ideal
entertainment and meeting alcove.

Introbar is the perfect prelude to the
exhilarating Equinox experience.

Rendezvous with the gang at Introbar and take
delight in our specialist Gin & Tonic Selection,
perfect for a gathering of friends.

Alternatively experiment with our exciting
cocktails for a taste of something different and
simply relax whilst watching the world go by in

the heart of the city.

We also stock an exciting mélange of
international beers, specially selected wines and
an extensive range international spirits.

If you're feeling the need for something to
accompany your beverages we also have a wide
range of classic and international bar snacks...

If you suffer from any food allergies,
Please inform the team.
We are always glad to help you



Bellini ~ Martini Hours

3pm ~ gpm

Bellini
$18/10%*

Created by Guiseppe Cipriani, founder of the legendary Harry’s Bar
in Venice, Italy. He was the first to mix local sweet, white peaches
with the local dry, sparkling wine.

Choose from: Peach, Passion fruit, Pear or Lychee.

Fruit Martini
$18/10*
For a fresh fruit burst, try our Fruit Martinis.

We take fresh fruit, dice and muddle it with a dash of sugar then
smash it with Smirnoff Black Vodka before serving in a chilled
martini glass.

See what's in our fruit bowl today...

The Beer!

We know not everybody appreciates fine mixed drinks or cocktails,
for many, perfection come in a cold glass of ale, lager, pilsner, stout
or bitter. Fear not! We have something for you too...

Tiger Draught Lager (Pint) $18/9*
The award-winning, refreshing Lager

Heineken Draught Lager (Pint) $18/9*
Worldwide classic lager

Asahi Lager $14[7*
Japanese No. 1 beer

Corona Lager $14/[7%
A Mexican pale lager

Erdinger Dunkel $20/10*
A dark Ale with a nutty character

Erdinger Weissbier $20/10%*
Highly regarded German wheat beer

Guinness Stout $14/7%
The original Irish Stout, rich and flavoursome

Hoegaarden Weissbier $14/7%
The international wheat beer of Belgium

Kilkenny $18/9%
Delightfully smooth Irish Bitter

Suntory Premium Malts $20/10%
Japanese Pilsner with full malt character

* Happy Hour Price

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes



Perfect Gin & Tonic Trolley
Premium Gins $20 | Luxury Gins $25

We love a good G&T, but we prefer a great G&T. At Introbar
we serve all of our G&T’s with a large measure of gin (45ml) in
a tall glass, full of ice with the garnishes tailored to each
particular gin.

We serve these gins with the best boutique tonics available,
made from all natural ingredients to enhance our fine spirits.

Tonics: Fever-Tree Indian Tonic, Fever-Tree Light Indian Tonic,
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic & Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic.

We would also like you to personalize your drink. To help you
we provide a selection of the finest cocktail bitters available
from The Bitter Truth, Bittermens, Gary Regan and Dr. Adam
Elmegirab.

Bitters: Lemon, Grapefruit, Celery, Xocolatl Mole, Hellfire
Habanero, Dandelion & Burdock, Orange Cream, Aphrodite,
Burlesque, Boston, ElImekule Tiki and more...

Luxury Gin Selection

Hendrick’s, Scotland
This Scottish, small batch gin uses classic botanicals but also
cucumber and is steeped with Bulgarian rose petals for a more
contemporary gin.

Martin Miller’s, England
An award winning gin, distilled in England then shipped to
Iceland where it is married with pure, glacial water. Miller's
also uses cucumber for freshness.

Tanqueray Number 10, Scotland
Voted best gin AND best spirit in the world! This gin uses
whole fresh citrus fruit including grapefruits and chamomile
for a perfectly balanced gin.

209, USA
No. 209 Gin is a five times-distilled, modern-styled spirit. With
just a whisper of juniper, No. 209 Gin is predominantly floral
and citrusy, with notes of spicy pepper and cooling mint.

Junipero, USA
Juniper dominates this gin accompanied by pine, clove and
black pepper notes, with subtle lemon and citrus peel.

Bulldog Gin, England
Starts with subtle juniper that leads into a crisp harmony of
countless botanicals. Lavender, citrus and juniper dominate
with poppy and longan for its unique character.

Blackwood'’s Vintage
A dry gin made with botanicals from Shetland. These include
coriander, wild water mint, angelica and the flowers of the sea
pink and meadowsweet.

We also stock as our Premium Range Gordon'’s, Bombay
Sapphire, Tanqueray, Beefeater and more...

Our Gin selection may change due to the boutique nature of

some of our products so please ask your server for an up-to-
the-minute list of our wonderful juniper distillates.

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes



Champagne Cocktails
$25

Swiss 75
St. Germaine Elderflower Liqueur with Gordon’s Gin, fresh lemon
and spearmint smashed and finished with Moét & Chandon
Champagne.

Pure Passion
We shake Black Raspberry and Honey Liqueur with tangy passion
fruit then finish with Moét & Chandon Champagne

Aviation Royale
Bombay Gin and Maraschino Cherry Liqueur shaken with fresh
lemon and Moét & Chandon Champagne.

Contemporary & Classic Gin Cocktails
$18

Negroni
The iconic aperitif cocktail. Martin Miller's Gin, Campari and
Carpano Antica Formula. Rich, bitter and delicious.

Elder-Sour
Gordon’s Gin and muddled fresh apple shaken with St. Germaine
Elderflower Liqueur, lemon juice and honey.

Bramble
Bombay Sapphire gin is served frappe with creme de mure and
fresh lemon. A cool and sophisticated cocktail favoured by Kate
Moss herself.

Gin-Gin Mule
Fresh ginger is muddled before being introduced to Tanqueray Gin,
lemon and spicy Fever-Tree Ginger Beer.

Wibble
Gordon’s Gin and Gordon'’s Sloe gin are married with fresh lemon,
pink grapefruit and mure for a sharp and dry libations. Creator Dick
Bradsell says “Wibble’s make you wobble, but you won't fall
down!”

Latin Classics
$18

Mojito
Bacardi rum, freshly picked mint, hand-pressed lime juice,
sweetened and served long and frappe. Ultimate cocktail
refreshment.

Caipirinha
Crushed limes and sugar with Sagatiba cachaca, served Brazilian
Style. Short, sharp and delicious.

Pisco Sour
The Peruvian cult cocktail. Barsol Pisco is shaken with freshly
pressed lime juice, a touch of sugar, egg white and Bitter Truth
Jerry Thomas Decanter Bitters. Served straight up.

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes



Wines by the glass

Champagne
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV 30
White Wines
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 20
Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva, Argentina 20

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand 26

Red Wines
Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 20
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 20
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand 26

Wines by the bottle

Champagne
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV 135
Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé NV 190
White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 100
Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva, Argentina 100

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand 130

Red Wine
Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 100
Cabernet Sauvignon, Casa Lapostolle, Chile 100
Shiraz, Cape Mentelle, Australia 120
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand 140
Dessert Wine
Moscato d’Asti, Italy 100

Soft Cocktails $12

Hokkaido Berry
Coconut milk, pureed lychees, pear, raspberry jam

Freshly Made Mint Lemonade
Fresh pressed lemons, spearmint leaves, Fever-Tree Soda.

Intro-Teas*
*made with TWG Emperor Sencha Japanese Green Tea.
Lychee & Rose, Peach & Mint,
Pear & Cranberry, Passion fruit & Raspberry

Still Mineral Water

Voss, Norway 375ml 10
Evian 375ml 9
Glace, Canadian Iceberg Water ~ 7ooml 20

Sparkling Mineral Water
Voss, Norway 375ml 10
Perrier, France 330ml 9

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes



Gordon's

209

Beefeater
Blackwood’s Vintage
Bombay Sapphire
Bulldog
Hendrick’s
Junipero

Martin Miller's
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No.10

Smirnoff Black
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One Vodka

Russian Standard Platinum
Russian Standard Imperia

U’luvka

Glenmorangie The Original

Spirits

Gin

London Dry Gin, Scotland
Distilled Gin, USA
London Dry Gin, England
London Dry Gin, Scotland
London Dry Gin, UK
London Dry Gin, UK
Distilled Gin, Scotland
Distilled Gin, USA
London Dry Gin, England
London Dry Gin, Scotland
Distilled Gin, Scotland

Vodka

Russia
Poland
France
Holland
Russia
Russia
Poland

Scottish Malt Whisky

Highland

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenrothes Select Reserve
Highland Park 12 Year Old
Laphroaig 10 Year Old
Macallan 12 Year Old
Macallan 18 Year Old
Talisker 10 Year Old

Highland
Speyside
Orkney
Islay
Speyside
Speyside
Skye

Blended Whisk(e)y

Famous Grouse

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
John Jameson

Scotland
Canada
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland

American Whiskey

Jack Daniels Old No.7
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes

Tennessee Whiskey
Kentucky Bourbon
Kentucky Bourbon

14
16
14
18
16
16
18
18
18
16
18

14
16
16
16
16
18
18

16
16
18
16
16
16
26
16

14
14
16

14

30
14

14
14
16



Flor de Cana 4 Year Old Dry
Flor de Cana 4 Year Old
Flor de Cana 7 Year Old

Mount Gay
Myers's

Zacapa 23 Year Old
Sagatiba Pura
Sagatiba Velha

Rum & Cachaca

Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Nicaragua
Barbados
Jamaica
Guatemala
Brazil
Brazil

Cognac & Pisco

Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Barsol Quebranta
Tequila
Sauza Hornitos Reposado
Don Julio Blanc
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Aperitif & Vermouth
Campari

Carpano Antica Formula

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Noilly Prat Vert

Specialist Liqueurs

Benedictine
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie
Frangelico

Galliano I’Autentico
Galliano Ristretto
Grand Marnier
Green Chartreuse
Kahlua

Luxardo Maraschino

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes

14
14
16
14
14
18
14
14

16
25
16
25
16
16

14
16
18
20

14
14
14
14
14
14

12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
12

14



Coffee & Tea Menu

Introbar Coffee Selection

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Fresh Brewed Decaf Coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Café Mocha

Iced Coffee

lced Latte

Iced Café Mocha

Introbar Tea Selection

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Green Tea

Peppermint

Other Beverages

Hot Chocolate

Honey Water

Prices are subject to service charge & prevailing Government taxes

$9

$9

$8

$10

$10

$9

$10

$9

$9

$10

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9

$9



