

Elegant, cosy and coeval, Introbar is the ideal entertainment and meeting alcove.

Introbar is the perfect prelude to the exhilarating Equinox experience.

Rendezvous with the gang at Introbar and take delight in our specialist Gin & Tonic Selection, perfect for a gathering of friends.

Alternatively experiment with our exciting cocktails for a taste of something different and simply relax whilst watching the world go by in the heart of the city.

We also stock an exciting mélange of international beers, specially selected wines and an extensive range international spirits.

If you're feeling the need for something to accompany your beverages we also have a wide range of classic and international bar snacks...

If you suffer from any food allergies,
Please inform the team.
We are always glad to help you

Bellini ~ Martini Hours

3pm ~ 9pm

Bellini \$18/10*

Created by Guiseppe Cipriani, founder of the legendary Harry's Bar in Venice, Italy. He was the first to mix local sweet, white peaches with the local dry, sparkling wine.

Choose from: Peach, Passion fruit, Pear or Lychee.

Fruit Martini \$18/10*

For a fresh fruit burst, try our Fruit Martinis.
We take fresh fruit, dice and muddle it with a dash of sugar then smash it with Smirnoff Black Vodka before serving in a chilled martini glass.

See what's in our fruit bowl today...

The Beer!

We know not everybody appreciates fine mixed drinks or cocktails, for many, perfection come in a cold glass of ale, lager, pilsner, stout or bitter. Fear not! We have something for you too...

Tiger Draught Lager The award-winning, refreshing	(Pint) ng Lager	\$18/9*
Heineken Draught Lager Worldwide classic lager	(Pint)	\$18/9*
Asahi Lager Japanese No. 1 beer		\$14/7*
Corona Lager A Mexican pale lager		\$14/7*
Erdinger Dunkel A dark Ale with a nutty chara	cter	\$20/10*
Erdinger Weissbier Highly regarded German who	eat beer	\$20/10*
Guinness Stout The original Irish Stout, rich and flavoursome		\$14/7*
Hoegaarden Weissbier The international wheat beer of Belgium		\$14/7*
Kilkenny Delightfully smooth Irish Bitt	er	\$18/9*
Suntory Premium Malts Japanese Pilsner with full ma	lt character	\$20/10*

* Happy Hour Price

Perfect Gin & Tonic Trolley

Premium Gins \$20 | Luxury Gins \$25

We love a good G&T, but we prefer a *great* G&T. At Introbar we serve all of our G&T's with a large measure of gin (45ml) in a tall glass, full of ice with the garnishes tailored to each particular gin.

We serve these gins with the best boutique tonics available, made from all natural ingredients to enhance our fine spirits.

Tonics: Fever-Tree Indian Tonic, Fever-Tree Light Indian Tonic, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic & Fever-Tree Lemon Tonic.

We would also like you to personalize your drink. To help you we provide a selection of the finest cocktail bitters available from The Bitter Truth, Bittermens, Gary Regan and Dr. Adam Elmegirab.

Bitters: Lemon, Grapefruit, Celery, Xocolatl Mole, Hellfire Habanero, Dandelion & Burdock, Orange Cream, Aphrodite, Burlesque, Boston, Elmekule Tiki and more...

Luxury Gin Selection

Hendrick's, Scotland

This Scottish, small batch gin uses classic botanicals but also cucumber and is steeped with Bulgarian rose petals for a more contemporary gin.

Martin Miller's, England

An award winning gin, distilled in England then shipped to Iceland where it is married with pure, glacial water. Miller's also uses cucumber for freshness.

Tanqueray Number 10, Scotland

Voted best gin AND best spirit in the world! This gin uses whole fresh citrus fruit including grapefruits and chamomile for a perfectly balanced gin.

209, USA

No. 209 Gin is a five times-distilled, modern-styled spirit. With just a whisper of juniper, No. 209 Gin is predominantly floral and citrusy, with notes of spicy pepper and cooling mint.

Junipero, USA

Juniper dominates this gin accompanied by pine, clove and black pepper notes, with subtle lemon and citrus peel.

Bulldog Gin, England

Starts with subtle juniper that leads into a crisp harmony of countless botanicals. Lavender, citrus and juniper dominate with poppy and longan for its unique character.

Blackwood's Vintage

A dry gin made with botanicals from Shetland. These include coriander, wild water mint, angelica and the flowers of the sea pink and meadowsweet.

We also stock as our *Premium Range* Gordon's, Bombay Sapphire, Tanqueray, Beefeater and more...

Our Gin selection may change due to the boutique nature of some of our products so please ask your server for an up-to-the-minute list of our wonderful juniper distillates.

Swiss 75

St. Germaine Elderflower Liqueur with Gordon's Gin, fresh lemon and spearmint smashed and finished with Moët & Chandon Champagne.

Pure Passion

We shake Black Raspberry and Honey Liqueur with tangy passion fruit then finish with Moët & Chandon Champagne

Aviation Royale

Bombay Gin and Maraschino Cherry Liqueur shaken with fresh lemon and Moët & Chandon Champagne.

Contemporary & Classic Gin Cocktails \$18

Negroni

The iconic aperitif cocktail. Martin Miller's Gin, Campari and Carpano Antica Formula. Rich, bitter and delicious.

Elder-Sour

Gordon's Gin and muddled fresh apple shaken with St. Germaine Elderflower Liqueur, lemon juice and honey.

Bramble

Bombay Sapphire gin is served frappe with crème de mure and fresh lemon. A cool and sophisticated cocktail favoured by Kate Moss herself.

Gin-Gin Mule

Fresh ginger is muddled before being introduced to Tanqueray Gin, lemon and spicy Fever-Tree Ginger Beer.

Wibble

Gordon's Gin and Gordon's Sloe gin are married with fresh lemon, pink grapefruit and mure for a sharp and dry libations. Creator Dick Bradsell says "Wibble's make you wobble, but you won't fall down!"

Latin Classics \$18

Mojito

Bacardi rum, freshly picked mint, hand-pressed lime juice, sweetened and served long and frappe. Ultimate cocktail refreshment.

Caipirinha

Crushed limes and sugar with Sagatiba cachaca, served Brazilian Style. Short, sharp and delicious.

Pisco Sour

The Peruvian cult cocktail. Barsol Pisco is shaken with freshly pressed lime juice, a touch of sugar, egg white and Bitter Truth Jerry Thomas Decanter Bitters. Served straight up.

Wines by the glass

Champagne Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV	30
White Wines Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva, Argentina Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	20 20 26
Red Wines Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Cabernet Sauvignon, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	20 20 26
Wines by the bottle	
Champagne Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial NV Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé NV	135 190
White Wine Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Chardonnay, Terrazas Reserva, Argentina Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	100 100 130
Red Wine Merlot, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Cabernet Sauvignon, Casa Lapostolle, Chile Shiraz, Cape Mentelle, Australia Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, New Zealand	100 100 120 140
Dessert Wine Moscato d'Asti, Italy	100
Soft Cocktails \$12	
Hokkaido Berry Coconut milk, pureed lychees, pear, raspberry	/ jam

Freshly Made Mint Lemonade

Fresh pressed lemons, spearmint leaves, Fever-Tree Soda.

Intro-Teas*

*made with TWG Emperor Sencha Japanese Green Tea.

Lychee & Rose, Peach & Mint,

Pear & Cranberry, Passion fruit & Raspberry

Still Mineral Water

Voss, Norway	375ml	10
Evian	375ml	9
Glace, Canadian Iceberg Water	700ml	20

Sparkling Mineral Water

Voss, Norway	375ml	10
Perrier, France	330ml	9

Spirits

Gin

Gordon's	London Dry Gin, Scotland	14
209	Distilled Gin, USA	16
Beefeater	London Dry Gin, England	14
Blackwood's Vintage	London Dry Gin, Scotland	18
Bombay Sapphire	London Dry Gin, UK	16
Bulldog	London Dry Gin, UK	16
Hendrick's	Distilled Gin, Scotland	18
Junipero	Distilled Gin, USA	18
Martin Miller's	London Dry Gin, England	18
Tanqueray	London Dry Gin, Scotland	16
Tanqueray No.10	Distilled Gin, Scotland	18

Vodka

Smirnoff Black	Russia	14
Belvedere	Poland	16
Grey Goose	France	16
Ketel One Vodka	Holland	16
Russian Standard Platinum	Russia	16
Russian Standard Imperia	Russia	18
U'luvka	Poland	18

Scottish Malt Whisky

Glenmorangie The Original	Highland	16
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	Highland	16
Glenrothes Select Reserve	Speyside	18
Highland Park 12 Year Old	Orkney	16
Laphroaig 10 Year Old	Islay	16
Macallan 12 Year Old	Speyside	16
Macallan 18 Year Old	Speyside	26
Talisker 10 Year Old	Skye	16

Blended Whisk(e)y

Famous Grouse	Scotland	14
Canadian Club	Canada	14
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	Scotland	16
Johnnie Walker Red Label	Scotland	14
Johnnie Walker Black Label	Scotland	16
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	Scotland	30
John Jameson	Ireland	14

American Whiskey

Jack Daniels Old No.7	Tennessee Whiskey	14
Jim Beam	Kentucky Bourbon	14
Maker's Mark	Kentucky Bourbon	16

Rum & Cachaca

Flor de Cana 4 Year Old Dry Flor de Cana 4 Year Old Flor de Cana 7 Year Old Mount Gay Myers's Zacapa 23 Year Old Sagatiba Pura Sagatiba Velha	Nicaragua Nicaragua Nicaragua Barbados Jamaica Guatemala Brazil Brazil	14 16 14 14 18 14
Cognac 8	& Pisco	
Courvoisier Courvoisier Hennessy Hennessy Remy Martin Barsol	VSOP XO VSOP XO VSOP Quebranta	16 25 16 25 16 16
Tequ	vila	
Sauza Hornitos Don Julio Don Julio Don Julio	Reposado Blanc Reposado Anejo	14 16 18 20
Aperitif & V	ermouth/	
Campari Carpano Antica Formula Martini Extra Dry Martini Bianco Martini Rosso Noilly Prat Vert		14 14 14 14 14
Specialist	Liqueurs	
Benedictine Cointreau Disaronno Amaretto Drambuie Frangelico Galliano l'Autentico Galliano Ristretto Grand Marnier Green Chartreuse Kahlua		12 12 12 12 14 14 14 16 12

14

Luxardo Maraschino

Coffee & Tea Menu

Introbar Coffee Selection

Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$9
Fresh Brewed Decaf Coffee	\$9
Espresso	\$8
Double Espresso	\$10
Cappuccino	\$10
Café Latte	\$9
Café Mocha	\$10
Iced Coffee	\$9
Iced Latte	\$9
Iced Café Mocha	\$10
Introbar Tea Selection	
English Breakfast	\$9
Earl Grey	\$9
Chamomile	\$9
Green Tea	\$9
Peppermint	\$9
Other Beverages	

Honey Water

\$9